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Valley Video Games 
1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102 

Location Stats Report for BR2122 - BLUE ROOM DARTS 2021 2022
Report Date: 3/18/2022 1:42 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2021-2022 SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT SEASON!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
SOBERISH 59.3 135 80 55
3 BUCKS AND A DOE 58.5 135 79 56
MIGHTY DUCKS 48.9 135 66 69
BULLSHOOTERS 48.1 135 65 70
NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 44.4 135 60 75
THE HEN HOUSE 40.7 135 55 80

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 6RO

Joe Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 22.34 12 5 18 2 0 150 100 0
Chad Vanderlaan 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 22.27 48 20 58 10 0 150 101 2
Josh Volk SOBERISH 21.42 56 21 61 7 0 150 78 6
Duane Nieuwsma BULLSHOOTERS 20.72 40 11 50 8 0 150 77 1
Tony Schumacher MIGHTY DUCKS 20.03 20 5 16 5 0 150 86 0
Tony Vetsch NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 19.84 56 9 59 10 0 150 72 1
Devan Voller 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 19.75 4 1 3 1 0 150 58 1
Rico Kramer NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 19.47 60 18 53 4 0 150 102 4
Scott Scheer MIGHTY DUCKS 19.40 56 14 52 4 0 150 86 0
Gunnar Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 18.82 36 10 21 3 1 162 100 1
Flo Voller 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 18.31 4 0 3 0 0 117 0 0
Travis Vanderwal MIGHTY DUCKS 18.14 48 16 40 0 0 140 116 2
Lance Voller 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 17.88 52 15 35 5 0 150 79 0
Paul VanBeek 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 16.89 60 13 23 3 0 150 82 4
Eddie Kramer SOBERISH 16.50 56 22 36 2 1 157 130 2
Sonya Schumacher THE HEN HOUSE 16.48 60 25 27 0 0 130 86 1
Dennis Wald BULLSHOOTERS 16.34 56 19 34 0 0 145 114 2
Suzanne Thompson SOBERISH 16.29 60 10 23 0 0 145 104 1
Dennis Zacher BULLSHOOTERS 16.14 60 8 17 3 0 150 65 0
Steve Wolf SOBERISH 16.12 52 14 16 1 0 150 95 3
Mitch Kramer NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 15.83 60 17 21 1 0 150 67 1
Rick Keller BULLSHOOTERS 15.66 4 0 2 0 0 112 0 0
Luke Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 15.54 4 1 0 0 0 0 35 0
Wayne Nieuwsma MIGHTY DUCKS 15.50 8 1 1 0 0 105 12 0
Ron Kraft BULLSHOOTERS 15.19 32 6 9 0 0 140 69 0
Chad Vandervorst BULLSHOOTERS 14.88 20 7 7 1 0 150 66 0
Mandi Voller 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 14.82 52 14 9 0 0 121 93 1
Mark Thompson BULLSHOOTERS 14.79 4 1 4 0 0 119 42 0
Robbie Wald MIGHTY DUCKS 14.12 48 8 16 0 0 121 74 1
Bernice Keller THE HEN HOUSE 14.10 60 10 8 0 1 154 70 2
Lu Roehrich THE HEN HOUSE 14.10 60 9 21 1 1 154 51 2
Becky Grey NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 13.99 56 7 15 0 0 125 42 0
Marv Wolf BULLSHOOTERS 13.63 52 12 8 0 0 122 108 2
Deb Senger THE HEN HOUSE 13.57 52 4 10 0 0 121 62 0
Steve Gefroe BULLSHOOTERS 13.41 8 1 1 0 0 101 9 0
Liz Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 13.11 12 4 2 0 0 120 27 0
Mary Baumgartner BULLSHOOTERS 13.04 12 0 1 0 0 112 0 0

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

Flo Voller 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 3.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 2
Lance Voller 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 2.60 13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 109 126 43
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

Joe Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 2.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 27 9
Josh Volk SOBERISH 2.33 14 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 126 162 55
Travis Vanderwal MIGHTY DUCKS 1.97 12 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 78 119 40
Chad Vandervorst BULLSHOOTERS 1.89 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 54 18
Chad Vanderlaan 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 1.88 12 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 81 129 43
Tony Vetsch NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.84 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 153 51
Gunnar Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 1.83 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 90 30
Duane Nieuwsma BULLSHOOTERS 1.82 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 109 37
Mandi Voller 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 1.80 13 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 63 105 35
Devan Voller 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 1.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 4
Dennis Wald BULLSHOOTERS 1.69 14 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 100 177 60
Rico Kramer NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.65 15 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 86 156 54
Eddie Kramer SOBERISH 1.64 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 72 132 44
Tony Schumacher MIGHTY DUCKS 1.61 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 29 54 18
Marv Wolf BULLSHOOTERS 1.60 13 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 75 141 47
Wayne Nieuwsma MIGHTY DUCKS 1.57 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 21 7
Scott Scheer MIGHTY DUCKS 1.51 14 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 63 125 43
Becky Grey NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.50 14 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 65 130 44
Mitch Kramer NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.49 15 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 88 177 59
Paul VanBeek 3 BUCKS AND A DOE 1.44 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 140 47
Dennis Zacher BULLSHOOTERS 1.44 15 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 76 158 54
Suzanne Thompson SOBERISH 1.41 15 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 76 162 54
Sonya Schumacher THE HEN HOUSE 1.37 15 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 76 166 56
Liz Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 1.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 24 8
Lu Roehrich THE HEN HOUSE 1.35 15 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 70 155 52
Mark Thompson BULLSHOOTERS 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 18 6
Steve Gefroe BULLSHOOTERS 1.31 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 6
Deb Senger THE HEN HOUSE 1.26 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 54 129 43
Bernice Keller THE HEN HOUSE 1.22 15 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 74 182 61
Ron Kraft BULLSHOOTERS 1.10 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 98 34
Rick Keller BULLSHOOTERS 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3
Steve Wolf SOBERISH 0.98 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 123 42
Robbie Wald MIGHTY DUCKS 0.95 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 133 45
Mary Baumgartner BULLSHOOTERS 0.70 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 30 10
Luke Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 0.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 2

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 6RO

3 BUCKS AND A DOE
Chad Vanderlaan 22.27 48 20 58 10 0 150 101 2
Devan Voller 19.75 4 1 3 1 0 150 58 1
Flo Voller 18.31 4 0 3 0 0 117 0 0
Lance Voller 17.88 52 15 35 5 0 150 79 0
Paul VanBeek 16.89 60 13 23 3 0 150 82 4
Mandi Voller 14.82 52 14 9 0 0 121 93 1

Team Totals: 17.79 220 63 131 19 0 150 101 8
 
BULLSHOOTERS
Duane Nieuwsma 20.72 40 11 50 8 0 150 77 1
Dennis Wald 16.34 56 19 34 0 0 145 114 2
Dennis Zacher 16.14 60 8 17 3 0 150 65 0
Rick Keller 15.66 4 0 2 0 0 112 0 0
Ron Kraft 15.19 32 6 9 0 0 140 69 0
Chad Vandervorst 14.88 20 7 7 1 0 150 66 0
Mark Thompson 14.79 4 1 4 0 0 119 42 0
Marv Wolf 13.63 52 12 8 0 0 122 108 2
Steve Gefroe 13.41 8 1 1 0 0 101 9 0
Mary Baumgartner 13.04 12 0 1 0 0 112 0 0

Team Totals: 15.85 288 65 133 12 0 150 114 5
 
MIGHTY DUCKS
Joe Hanson 22.34 12 5 18 2 0 150 100 0
Tony Schumacher 20.03 20 5 16 5 0 150 86 0
Scott Scheer 19.40 56 14 52 4 0 150 86 0
Gunnar Hanson 18.82 36 10 21 3 1 162 100 1
Travis Vanderwal 18.14 48 16 40 0 0 140 116 2
Luke Hanson 15.54 4 1 0 0 0 0 35 0
Wayne Nieuwsma 15.50 8 1 1 0 0 105 12 0
Robbie Wald 14.12 48 8 16 0 0 121 74 1
Liz Hanson 13.11 12 4 2 0 0 120 27 0

Team Totals: 17.65 244 64 166 14 1 162 116 4
 
NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS
Tony Vetsch 19.84 56 9 59 10 0 150 72 1
Rico Kramer 19.47 60 18 53 4 0 150 102 4
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 6RO

Mitch Kramer 15.83 60 17 21 1 0 150 67 1
Becky Grey 13.99 56 7 15 0 0 125 42 0

Team Totals: 17.24 232 51 148 15 0 150 102 6
 
SOBERISH
Josh Volk 21.42 56 21 61 7 0 150 78 6
Eddie Kramer 16.50 56 22 36 2 1 157 130 2
Suzanne Thompson 16.29 60 10 23 0 0 145 104 1
Steve Wolf 16.12 52 14 16 1 0 150 95 3

Team Totals: 17.52 224 67 136 10 1 157 130 12
 
THE HEN HOUSE
Sonya Schumacher 16.48 60 25 27 0 0 130 86 1
Bernice Keller 14.10 60 10 8 0 1 154 70 2
Lu Roehrich 14.10 60 9 21 1 1 154 51 2
Deb Senger 13.57 52 4 10 0 0 121 62 0

Team Totals: 14.59 232 48 66 1 2 154 86 5
 

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

3 BUCKS AND A DOE
Flo Voller 3.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 2
Lance Voller 2.60 13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 109 126 43
Chad Vanderlaan 1.88 12 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 81 129 43
Mandi Voller 1.80 13 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 63 105 35
Devan Voller 1.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 4
Paul VanBeek 1.44 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 140 47

Team Totals: 1.93 55 8 0 0 5 1 3 0 1 334 518 174
 
BULLSHOOTERS
Chad Vandervorst 1.89 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 54 18
Duane Nieuwsma 1.82 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 109 37
Dennis Wald 1.69 14 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 100 177 60
Marv Wolf 1.60 13 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 75 141 47
Dennis Zacher 1.44 15 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 76 158 54
Mark Thompson 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 18 6
Steve Gefroe 1.31 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 6
Ron Kraft 1.10 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 98 34
Rick Keller 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3
Mary Baumgartner 0.70 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 30 10

Team Totals: 1.53 72 13 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 412 810 275
 
MIGHTY DUCKS
Joe Hanson 2.33 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 27 9
Travis Vanderwal 1.97 12 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 78 119 40
Gunnar Hanson 1.83 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 90 30
Tony Schumacher 1.61 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 29 54 18
Wayne Nieuwsma 1.57 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 21 7
Scott Scheer 1.51 14 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 63 125 43
Liz Hanson 1.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 24 8
Robbie Wald 0.95 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 133 45
Luke Hanson 0.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 2

Team Totals: 1.56 61 5 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 311 599 202
 
NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS
Tony Vetsch 1.84 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 153 51
Rico Kramer 1.65 15 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 86 156 54
Becky Grey 1.50 14 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 65 130 44
Mitch Kramer 1.49 15 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 88 177 59

Team Totals: 1.62 58 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 333 616 208
 
SOBERISH
Josh Volk 2.33 14 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 126 162 55
Eddie Kramer 1.64 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 72 132 44
Suzanne Thompson 1.41 15 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 76 162 54
Steve Wolf 0.98 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 123 42

Team Totals: 1.63 56 8 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 314 579 195
 
THE HEN HOUSE
Sonya Schumacher 1.37 15 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 76 166 56
Lu Roehrich 1.35 15 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 70 155 52
Deb Senger 1.26 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 54 129 43
Bernice Keller 1.22 15 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 74 182 61

Team Totals: 1.30 58 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 274 632 212
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds
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